
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY PVT LTD

DLCPM0042529000

12

APR-2025

13-MAY-2025 15:2307-MAY-2025

PF ECR APRIL 2025

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1507626339

ECR

MAY-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 122078345

Total Members 150

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

       1,69,786

Total Refund Advance         78,014

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,47,800

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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        6,643
ABHIMANYU

          417          600
1 101779158173 N.A.

        5,000             0        5,000
ABHIMANYU -

        5,000             0          183
- -

       19,929ABHISHEK
PATHAK

            0        1,800
2 101760386698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK
PATHAK

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       19,929
AFROZ AHMAD

        1,250        1,800
3 101258028994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AFROZ AHMAD -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
AJAY PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800
4 101074761571 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
PRAKASH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,943
AKHILESH JHA

        1,000        1,440
5 100743620374 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000AKHILESH
JHA

-
       12,000             0          440

- -

       19,929AMAN KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,800
6 101642819059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929AMIT BAHADUR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
7 100923206686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
AMIT KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
8 101046089345 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
ANKIT SINGH

        1,250        1,800
9 101917722385 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKIT SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
ARUN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
10 100968072432 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
ARUN SAH

        1,250        1,800
11 100887925252 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN SAH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        4,650ASHISH KUMAR
SAH

          292          420
12 101151692132 N.A.

        3,500             0        3,500ASHISH
KUMAR SAH

-
        3,500             0          128

- -

       19,929
ASHOK KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
13 101262943205 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
ASHOK RAI

        1,250        1,800
14 101196424041 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK RAI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
BHAGWAN SINGH

        1,250        1,800
15 100485260891 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWA
NSINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,265BHARAT SINGH
RAJPUT

        1,208        1,740
16 101169947248 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
BHARAT
SINGH
RAJPUT

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       19,929BHUSHAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
17 101336960172 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHUSHAN
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        7,307BIKASH KUMAR
GUPTA

          458          660
18 102053116214 N.A.

        5,500             0        5,500BIKASH
KUMAR GUPTA

-
        5,500             0          202

- -

       19,929BRAHMLAL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
19 100895019750 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRAHMLAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,250        1,800
20 100884470741 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929DEEGAMBAR
MAHARAJ

        1,250        1,800
21 101263792229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEGAMBAR
MAHARAJ

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
DEEPAK SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
22 100142758748 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929DEV PRAKASH
DUBEY

        1,250        1,800
23 101918417826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEV PRAKASH
DUBEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929DEVENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
24 100042026086 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,689DHANANJAY
SHUKLA

          666          960
25 100135111885 N.A.

        8,000             0        8,000DHANANJAY
SHUKLA

-
        8,000             0          294

- -

       13,286DHANANJAY
SINGH

          833        1,200
26 101259810488 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000DHANANJAY
SINGH

-
       10,000             0          367

- -

       19,929DHANANJAY
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250        1,800
27 101009857702 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY
SRIVASTAVA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
DHARMI

        1,250        1,800
28 100883160804 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,608
DILIP RAM

            0        1,500
29 101660346189 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
DILIP RAM -

            0             0        1,500
- -

       17,936DINESH
CHAURASIYA

        1,125        1,620
30 100743570563 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500DINESH
CHAURASIYA

-
       13,500             0          495

- -

       19,929DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
31 102161599842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       21,917
DINESH TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
32 101312106444 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
DURGESH DUBEY

        1,250        1,800
33 101572209682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DURGESH
DUBEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929GAJENDER
MALIK

        1,250        1,800
34 101300245457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAJENDER
MALIK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,943
GAURAV

        1,000        1,440
35 101156603800 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
GAURAV -

       12,000             0          440
- -

       15,279
GAURAV KUMAR

          958        1,380
36 101550076779 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500GAURAV
KUMAR

-
       11,500             0          422

- -

       19,725GHAN SHYAM
SINGH

        1,125        1,620
37 101048158499 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500GHAN SHYAM
SINGH

-
       13,500             0          495

- -

       19,929GOPI KRISHNA
JHA

        1,250        1,800
38 101282872974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOPI
KRISHNA JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
GRIDHAR JHA

        1,250        1,800
39 100806600895 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GRIDHAR JHA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929HIRDYANAND
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
40 100758180635 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HIRDYANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917HRISHIKESH
JHA

        1,250        1,800
41 100779093591 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HRISHIKESH
JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929JITENDER
KUMAR SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
42 100180356531 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929KAILASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
43 101690880003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929KAMLESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
44 100797739614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH
KUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,265
KANCHAN KUMAR

        1,208        1,740
45 101891084707 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500KANCHAN
KUMAR

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       19,929KANHAIYA
RAJPUT

        1,250        1,800
46 101944932076 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KANHAIYA
RAJPUT

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
KRISHNA KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
47 101442845471 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

          664
KRISHNA KUMAR

           42           60
48 101753180010 N.A.

          500             0          500KRISHNA
KUMAR

-
          500             0           18

- -

       19,929
KRISHNA PAL

        1,250        1,800
49 101279867940 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHNA PAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,272
KRISHNAVATAR

        1,083        1,560
50 100951554833 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000KRISHNAVATA
R

-
       13,000             0          477

- -

       19,929MANBODH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
51 101239869921 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANBOD
HKUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
MANISH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
52 100241241928 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
MANNAN SHEKH

        1,250        1,800
53 101819997498 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANNAN
SHEKH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,265MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,208        1,740
54 100241599520 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       19,929
MOHD FUZAIL

        1,250        1,800
55 100921129885 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD FUZAIL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
MUNCHUN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
56 100883014703 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUNCHU
NKUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        3,322
NAND KISHOR

          208          300
57 102191439313 N.A.

        2,500             0        2,500
NAND KISHOR -

        2,500             0           92
- -

       19,929
NARESH

        1,250        1,800
58 101258030240 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
NARESH
CHANDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
59 100251211486 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARESH
CHANDRA
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
NARESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
60 100721032827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NARESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917NAVEEN
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,800
61 100566745171 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN
CHANDRA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
NAVEEN YADAV

        1,250        1,800
62 101296066929 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
NEERAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
63 101311460750 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       21,186
NEETU KUMAR

        1,208        1,740
64 100885271101 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
NEETU KUMAR -

       14,500             0          532
- -

       19,265NITISH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,208        1,740
65 101247251149 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500
NITISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       19,929
OM VEER SINGH

        1,250        1,800
66 100543023497 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000OM VEER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
PANKAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
67 100506855910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,342
PANKAJ KUMAR

          875        1,260
68 100886755737 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       10,500             0          385

- -

       19,929
PANKAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
69 101513375695 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

          731
PANKAJ YADAV

           42           60
70 101425727549 N.A.

          500             0          500PANKAJ
YADAV

-
          500             0           18

- -

       19,265PARAMJEET
KUMAR

        1,208        1,740
71 100889874130 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500PARAMJEET
KUMAR

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       19,929
PARMO
D

        1,250        1,800
72 100743640980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARMO
D

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,800
73 101259810351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARVEEN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917PASHU PATI
RAY

        1,250        1,800
74 100269326402 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PASHU PATI
RAY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929PASHUPATI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
75 100968072466 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PASHUPATI
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
PAVAL ORAON

        1,250        1,800
76 100885230993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAVAL ORAON -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
PAWAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
77 100789281761 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
PAWAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
78 100743590728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
PRABHA
SHANKAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800
79 100273268263 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRABHA
SHANKAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,600PRIYANSHU
PASAVAN

        1,166        1,680
80 101853668368 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PRIYANSHU
PASAVAN

-
       14,000             0          514

- -

       19,929PUSHPRAJ
SINGH RATHORE

        1,250        1,800
81 101258780835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUSHPRAJ
SINGH
RATHORE

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
82 102025548291 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
83 102029459580 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
84 102044635776 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        9,964
RAHUL KUMAR

          625          900
85 102118209763 N.A.

        7,500             0        7,500
RAHUL KUMAR -

        7,500             0          275
- -

       19,929
RAHUL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
86 101511829245 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RAHUL TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
87 100743398187 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
RAJ BAHADUR

        1,250        1,800
88 101266783071 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ BAHADUR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RAJA

        1,250        1,800
89 102182511396 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,279RAJESH KUMAR
RAJ

          958        1,380
90 101111412883 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500RAJESH
KUMAR RAJ

-
       11,500             0          422

- -

       13,950
RAJESH MAURYA

          875        1,260
91 100664565510 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500RAJESH
MAURYA

-
       10,500             0          385

- -

       19,929
RAJIV KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
92 101495659157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIV KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RAJU PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
93 101105293844 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJU PANDEY -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,725
RAKESH KUMAR

        1,125        1,620
94 101470721889 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       13,500             0          495

- -

       19,929
RAKESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
95 100486171653 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       21,917
RAM KHILADI

        1,250        1,800
96 101263184771 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KHILADI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,936
RAMA SHANKER

        1,125        1,620
97 100915162414 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500RAMA
SHANKER

-
       13,500             0          495

- -

       19,929
RAMESH
CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800
98 100886410488 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH
CHANDRA
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
RAMJANM

        1,250        1,800
99 100743372068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMJANM -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RAMVEER

        1,250        1,800
100 100891991147 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMVEER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RANJEET

        1,250        1,800
101 100485686697 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANJEET -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
RANJIT KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
102 100743449217 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,943RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

        1,000        1,440
103 101853056358 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

-
       12,000             0          440

- -

       19,929
RIMJHIM JHA

        1,250        1,800
104 101630254872 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RIMJHIM JHA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
ROHIT SAXENA

        1,250        1,800
105 100484765289 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
SAXENA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       10,629ROVIN KUMAR
PANDEY

          666          960
106 101221534574 N.A.

        8,000             0        8,000ROVIN KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        8,000             0          294

- -

       19,929
SAMEER DHAKA

        1,250        1,800
107 100563594199 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAMEER
DHAKA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        6,643
SANDEEP KUMAR

          417          600
108 101543813290 N.A.

        5,000             0        5,000SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
        5,000             0          183

- -

       21,917SANDEEP KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,800
109 101259159313 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
KUMAR GUPTA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SANJEEV KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
110 101737495959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917SANJEEV KUMAR
AHLAWAT

        1,250        1,800
111 101180496806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV
KUMAR
AHLAWAT

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SANJEEV KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800
112 100995962140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SANTOSH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
113 101034281409 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
114 100743435965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SARVESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
115 101785486055 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARVESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SARVESH SINGH

        1,250        1,800
116 101271002001 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SARVESH
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SATENDAR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
117 101259810457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATENDAR
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SATENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
118 100889448698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATENDER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SATISH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
119 101685499117 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

          664SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

           42           60
120 101183843249 N.A.

          500             0          500SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

-
          500             0           18

- -

       19,929SHAMBHU
PRASAD

        1,250        1,800
121 101462779657 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAMBHU
PRASAD

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SHAMSHAD

        1,250        1,800
122 100890832335 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAMSHAD -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929SHANKAR
PRASAD SINHA

        1,250        1,800
123 101262941979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHANKAR
PRASAD
SINHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SHASHI RANJAN
JHA

        1,250        1,800
124 100743497336 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI
RANJAN JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SHIV SINGH
RAWAT

        1,250        1,800
125 100889414110 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917SHIVAM
BIKARAM SINGH

        1,250        1,800
126 100896885928 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVAM
BIKARAM
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,929SHIVAM KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,800
127 100382142303 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVAM
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SHIVAM SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
128 102014781137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929SHTRUDHAN
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,800
129 100797707143 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHTRUDHAN
TRIPATHI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,957
SONU KUMAR

          750        1,080
130 100565757089 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
SONU KUMAR -

        9,000             0          330
- -

       19,929SONU KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
131 101485305935 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,943SUDHANSHU
SHEKHAR JHA

        1,000        1,440
132 100743675220 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000SUDHANSHU
SHEKHAR JHA

-
       12,000             0          440

- -

       18,600
SUMAN

        1,166        1,680
133 100884991360 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
SUMAN -

       14,000             0          514
- -

       19,265
SUMANT KUMAR

        1,208        1,740
134 100968072445 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500SUMANT
KUMAR

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       15,943
SUMIT KUMAR

        1,000        1,440
135 100690924849 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
SUMIT KUMAR -

       12,000             0          440
- -

       19,265
SUMIT SHARMA

        1,208        1,740
136 102110686759 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500SUMIT
SHARMA

-
       14,500             0          532

- -

       19,929
SUNIL

        1,250        1,800
137 100995313729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
SURAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
138 101345694465 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
SURAJ SINGH

        1,250        1,800
139 101602598711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJ SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929SURENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
140 100890717509 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
SURESH RAM

        1,250        1,800
141 101177948635 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH RAM -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,279
SURESH YADAV

          958        1,380
142 101386103539 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500SURESH
YADAV

-
       11,500             0          422

- -

       19,929
TARANAND

        1,250        1,800
143 101259810403 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TARANAND -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
UMESH SINGH

        1,250        1,800
144 100397048706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UMESH SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
VIJAY RAI

        1,250        1,800
145 101262941882 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY RAI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
VIJYA SHANKAR

        1,250        1,800
146 101388059784 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJYA
SHANKAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
VIKASH GUPTA

        1,250        1,800
147 100575414200 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
GUPTA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
VIMAL MISHRA

        1,250        1,800
148 100884908804 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIMAL
MISHRA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       13,950VINOD KUMAR
THAKUR

          875        1,260
149 100413146477 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500VINOD KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       10,500             0          385

- -

       19,929YOGESH KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250        1,800
150 100482590681 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH
KUMAR DUBEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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